
 

The Willow Primary School Term Dates 2021/2022 (V2 June 2021) 

PARENT/CARER version  

(please note dates may differ to other schools in Haringey) 

Autumn Term 2021 

 School STARTS  School ENDS 
Autumn 1 Monday 6 September 2021  Friday 22 October 2021 

Holiday  Monday 25 October    2021 Friday 29 October 2021 
Autumn 2 Monday 1 November 2021 Friday 17 December 2021 

(school ends at 1.30pm) 
Holiday  Monday 20 December 2021 Tuesday 4 January 2022 

 

Spring Term 2022 

 School STARTS  School ENDS  
Spring 1 Wednesday 5 January 2022 Friday 11 February 2022 

Holiday  Monday 14  February  2022 Friday 18 February  2022 
Spring 2 Monday 21 February  2022 Friday 1 April 2022 

(school ends at 1.30pm) 
Holiday  Monday 4 April 2022  Tuesday 19 April 2022 

 

Summer Term 2022 

 School STARTS  School ENDS  
Summer  Tuesday 19  April 2022 Friday 27 May 2022 

Holiday  Monday 30 May 2022 Monday 6 June 2022  
Summer  Tuesday 7 June 2022 Friday 22 July 2022 

(school ends at 1.30pm) 
Holiday  Monday 25 July 2022 Tuesday 31 August 2022 (to be 

confirmed) 
REMINDER: Monday 2 May 2022 is a national bank holiday & school is closed 

  

 The Willow Primary School, Adams Road, Tottenham, London N17 6HW  

 Telephone: 020 8885 8800 

 Email: admin@thewillow.haringey.sch.uk 
 


